Rangliste: A 1

Sportart:

Rang
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Dart

Klasse:

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Sp.

69
70
71
72

Team

Heim-Team

Joker Darter

Dart Warriors
Lounge 11
Rodeo Rangers 2

Dart Warriors

Lounge 11
DC Ghostbusters
Rodeo Rangers 2

Team Frozen

Green Monkeys
New Generation
DC Camel Fighters
Joker Darter

A

Tel:
Handy:

Rundenergebnis

Gast-Team

DC Camel Fighters
DC Ghostbusters
Team Frozen
Green Monkeys

Punkte

wWwWwww
oo oo

Aktuelle Rangliste

Name

Claude Christen
Kevin Pfulg

Mike Nydegger
Tom Aeschimann
David Fuhrimann
Nino Niederhauser
Dominique Kuenzli
Claudio Cargnello
Claudio Donno
Angela Heinrich
Sacha Rindt
Roman Rudin
Mirsad Salakovic
Peter Stirl

Mario Schmidt
Lukas Buser

Reto Fischer
Rene Muenzberg
Antonio Polisena
Stefano De Vito
Denis Schnetzer
Cedric Guggisberg
Cedric Lehmann
Jan Sarvari
Patrick Rudolf
Daniel Schlup
Adrian Frischknecht
Pascal Goessi
Manuela Waldy
Stefan Oetterli
Samy Sediri

Team

Green Monkeys
DC Ghostbusters
Team Frozen
Dart Warriors
Rodeo Rangers 2
Green Monkeys
Dart Warriors
Dart Warriors
Team Frozen
New Generation
DC Ghostbusters
Lounge 11

New Generation
Rodeo Rangers 2
Dart Warriors
Joker Darter
Rodeo Rangers 2
DC Ghostbusters
New Generation
Lounge 11
Lounge 11

DC Camel Fighters
Team Frozen
Green Monkeys
Rodeo Rangers 2
Team Frozen
Lounge 11

Dart Warriors
Green Monkeys
Dart Warriors

DC Camel Fighters

Anz. Beg.

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Gaststatte

Central
Ghostbuster
Meeris.ch
Trimbach
Central
Central
Trimbach
Trimbach
Meeris.ch
Wuhr
Ghostbuster
Lounge 11
Wuhr
Central
Trimbach
Joker
Central
Ghostbuster
Wuhr
Lounge 11
Lounge 11
Royal
Meeris.ch
Central
Central
Meeris.ch
Lounge 11
Trimbach
Central
Trimbach
Royal

027 934 24 32 Fax:
079 206 45 56

Punkte

45
34
29
25
24
20
17
13
3

17.05.2024

Saison:

eMail:

Spiele
202 : 86

158 : 130
153: 135
161 : 127
146 : 142
142 : 146
144 : 144
116: 172
74 . 214

Spiele

48 : 16
44 : 20
40:19

Saet
454 .

372
374 :
380 :
350:
344 .
342 .
292 :
205 :

1. Halbjahr 2023
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

ze

233
320
340
316
340
347
353
402
462

Saetze

107 : 49
99:61
89:51
80: 26



Thomas Frei
Dominik Spitzli
Dirk Feldkamp
Eric Stutz

Till Walser

Mark Kunzelmann

Thomas Luescher espo

Frank Gusset
Gerald Broder
Beat Handschin
Alain Goepfert
Dominik Borer
Tommaso Martineli
Gunchai Neyerlin
Christian Zaugg
Michele Arturi
Samuel Kropf
Marco Lessa
Ron Miltaler
Marc Seiler
Giuseppe Manzi
Harry Graf
Nathalie Servari
Ernst Reinhard
Fabian Frei
Jessica Wyss
Alinj Besart
Krunoslav Lackovic
Beat Hofer

Emir Mujanovic
Ana Saric

Ronja Von Arx
Mike Rotunno
Timo Marti

Elmi Mazrekaj
Yves Ostafijczuk
Sandra Schaer

Rnd.Sp. Heim-Team

DC Ghostbusters
DC Camel Fighters
DC Ghostbusters
DC Camel Fighters
DC Camel Fighters
Lounge 11

Joker Darter

New Generation
Joker Darter
Lounge 11

Lounge 11

New Generation
Rodeo Rangers 2
DC Camel Fighters
Joker Darter

Team Frozen
Rodeo Rangers 2
New Generation
Dart Warriors

Dart Warriors
Lounge 11

Joker Darter
Green Monkeys
Team Frozen
Team Frozen

DC Ghostbusters
DC Camel Fighters
Joker Darter
Green Monkeys
Dart Warriors

New Generation
Green Monkeys
DC Ghostbusters
New Generation
DC Camel Fighters
DC Camel Fighters
Joker Darter

Ghostbuster
Royal
Ghostbuster
Royal

Royal
Lounge 11
Joker

Wuhr

Joker
Lounge 11
Lounge 11
Wuhr
Central
Royal

Joker
Meeris.ch
Central
Wuhr
Trimbach
Trimbach
Lounge 11
Joker
Central
Meeris.ch
Meeris.ch
Ghostbuster
Royal

Joker
Central
Trimbach
Wuhr
Central
Ghostbuster
Wuhr

Royal

Royal

Joker

Spielpaarungen

Gast-Team

Gaststatte

Termin
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